Ord
1-444
2-445
3-446
4-447
5-448
6-449

FATOR

@ FCPA

:G%éc?f

pad
PROTOCOLO

24a298
Setoniro

8215B - NOV-LV-MINI-F-B - Novatos - Livre - Mini - Feminino - B

16 - MARIA ROSA DE SOUZA VICENTE - IMPAAF - SC

Tipo Elem
LOBE LoICCB
LOBE LoICFB

FIG NCoFDNC
FIG NCoFENC

FIG FigA
STEP  FoSqNB
0.4

2,78]1,42]1,36/0,00]

Penal / Bonus %

Base
0,40
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,90
0,40

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

DEDUCOES (0)

QOE
0,40
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,90
0,40
2,00

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS

PONTUACAO TOTAL

b}
0,75
1,00
0,50
1,00

2
0,75
0,75
0,75
1,00

13
1,25
1,00
0,75
0,75

J4 35 Total
0,28
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,77
0,17
1,42

XX XX TOTAL
0,91
0,91
0,66
0,91

+ 1,42
+ 1,36
- 0,00
= 2,78



